
57

52

47

62 37

39 39

53 91

＊①、②はそれぞれ第一試合、第二試合です。
　　第一試合：附矢９：３０～　試合１０：３０～
　　第二試合：附矢１３：３０～試合１４：３０～
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上智 35

國學院 36

法政A 37

成蹊

三位

首都大学東京

東京工科

東京工業

19日本A

28

20

21

青山学院

学習院

専修

23

24

58

44

22

25

東京都学生弓道連盟

東京薬科

早稲田A

東京都市

明星

日本B

玉川

帝京

成城

東京農工
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30
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34

29

31

32

3

立教

17

四回戦

準決勝

6

決勝

39
91

69

58

12

18 中央

10

11 創価

明治

桜美林

法政B

武蔵

13

14

15

早稲田B16

9

東洋

一回戦 一回戦

二回戦

慶應義塾

芝浦工業

一橋

二松学舎

東京理科

二回戦

三回戦 三回戦

四回戦

準決勝

東京B

811

4

5

2

89

52

63

71
7

8 東京A

工学院


